Corrections, Rehabilitation and Reentry Inmate Trust Section, 1802 West Jackson Street # 161 Pho 
Arizona 85007. enix,

Date: December 16, 2021 No. 1216001
Pay to the Order of: ROCKNEY WILLARD MARTINEAU, 064566 

Account No. CR2016-001315-00 (DOC # 064566)

Fed Wire: 051000033 0061370842

Amount: Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars and no/100 USD $75,000.00 

Value Received and Charge to Account of: Rockney Willard Martineau

a U.S. citizen to be a surety for the United States. On the public side, it is security for the pledge 
of allegiance to the United States and its statutes, made by U.S. citizens.